15

PIEZAS
FRACCIONAL

a GRUPO URRER

CONTENIDO

C0DIGo
BG1/16
BG1/2
BG1/4
BG1/8
BG11/32
BG13/32
BG15/32
BG3/16
BG3/32
BG3/8
BG5/16
BG5/32
BG7/16
BG7/32
BG9/32

DESCRIPCION
Broca negra u/gral 1/16"
Broca negra u/gral 1/2"
Broca negra u/gral 1/4"
Broca negra u/gral 1/8"
Broca negra u/gral 11/32
Broca negra u/gral 13/32"
Broca negra u/gral 15/32"
Broca negra u/gral 3/16"
Broca negra u/gral 3/32"
Broca negra u/gral 3/8"
Broca negra u/gral 5/16"
Broca negra u/gral 5/32"
Broca negra u/gral 7/16"
Broca negra u/gral 7/32"
Broca negra u/gral 9/32"

PRODUCTO EVALUADO EN

TestCenter



